13.9408.01000

Prepared by the North Dakota Legislative Council
staff for the Legislative Procedure and
Arrangements Committee

September 2012

PHOTOGRAPHY SERVICES BIDS - 2013 LEGISLATIVE SESSION

Vendor

Bid Proposal

Optional Small Composite Picture Frame

Glasser Images, LLC
Anderson Photography
Image Photography
Kennedys Photography
Platinum Photography
Scherling Photography

$3,200
$3,500
$3,900
$11,200
$5,500
$3,900

$20
$15
$15
$110
$25
$18




