## PHOTOGRAPHY SERVICES BIDS - 2013 LEGISLATIVE SESSION

Vendor	Bid Proposal	Optional Small Composite Picture Frame
Glasser Images, LLC	\$3,200	\$20
Anderson Photography	\$3,500	\$15
Image Photography	\$3,900	\$15
Kennedys Photography	\$11,200	\$110
Platinum Photography	\$5,500	\$25
Scherling Photography	\$3,900	\$18